7124/24, 12:40 PM erp.srim.ac.in/FeedBackReports/FBDetailsChart.aspx?LinkID=14&chartname=Pie

FAH A SAIT=0| A=ifauriers

SUDHIRANJAN LAHIRI MAHAVIDYALAYA
Affiliated with the University of Kalyani »
Sudhiranjan Lahiri Mahavidyalaya, Majdia, Madia-741507, West Bengal

s S R T

o -——-—-—r?

LY +917432991235 F 03472-276206 | EEd srimahavidyalaya@rediffmail.com
IFeedback Name |ISTUDENTS' FEEDBACK |

[Session 2020-2021 |

https://erp.srim.ac.in/FeedBackReports/FBDetailsChart.aspx?LinkID=14&chartname=Pie 111



7124/24, 12:40 PM erp.srim.ac.in/FeedBackReports/FBDetailsChart.aspx?LinkID=14&chartname=Pie

How was the admission in online mode?

Excellent (67.610%) B
Good (0.000%)
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Highly Satisfactory (21.185%)

Very Good (11.208%)
Satisfactory (0.000%)

B Exccellent (67.610%) Highly Satisfactory (21.185%) WM Very Good (11.205%) MEM Good (0.000%) Satisfactory (0.000%)
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Were you able to understand the classes held in online mode?

es (100.000%) —

Mo (0.000%)

I Yes (100.000%) Mo (0.000%)
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Do you find cooperation from the office staff members for Train Concession?

Highly Satisfactory (21.426%)

Very Good (11.225%)

Excellent (67.245%) _— Satisfactory (0.000%)
Good (0.000%)
B Excellent (67.245%) Highly Satisfactory (21.426%) M Very Good (11.225%) W Good (0.000%) Satisfactory (0.000%)
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Do you find cooperation from the office staff members for Scholarships?

Highly Satisfactory (21.627%)

Very Good (11.265%)

Excellent (67 108%) ——o-—_ Satisfactory (0.000%)
Good (0.000%)
B Excellent (67.108%) Highly Satisfactory (21.627%) W Very Good (11.265%) W Good (0.000%) Satisfactory (0.000%)
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Did teachers provide study materials related to the syllabus?

es (100.000%) —

Mo (0.000%)

I Yes (100.000%) Mo (0.000%)
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Did teachers try to complete the syllabus?

Highly Satisfactony (22 008%)

Wery Good (11.285%)
Satisfactory (0.000%)
T ———(Good (0.000%)

Excellent (66707 %) ——ovv——

I Good (0.000%) Satisfactory (0.000%) MM Excellent (66.707%) WM Highly Satisfactory (22.008%) Very Good (11.285%)
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Did the college arrange online classes?

es (100.000%) —

Mo (0.000%)

I Yes (100.000%) Mo (0.000%)
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Are field work / training done according to the syllabus?

es (100.000%) —

Mo (0.000%)

I Yes (100.000%) Mo (0.000%)

https://erp.srim.ac.in/FeedBackReports/FBDetailsChart.aspx?LinkID=14&chartname=Pie 9/11



7124/24, 12:40 PM erp.srim.ac.in/FeedBackReports/FBDetailsChart.aspx?LinkID=14&chartname=Pie

Practical classes were arranged adequately according to syllabus, and helpful in getting hands on experience.

Highly Satisfactory (22.731%)

Very Good (11.285%)

Good (0.000%)
Excellent (6B924%) —— Satisfactory (0.000%)
B Excellent (65.384%) Highly Satisfactory (22.731%) M Very Good (11.285%) W Good (0.000%) Satisfactory (0.000%)
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How efficiently was the examination system (Internal / Tutorial / Class test) organised and executed by the college?

Highly Satisfactory (22 530%)

Very Good (11.285%)

Good (0.000%)
Excellent (66.185%) ——— Satisfactory (0.000%)
B Excellent (66.185%) Highly Satisfactory (22.530%) M Very Good (11.285%) W Good (0.000%) Satisfactory (0.000%)
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